

**Postage Receipts and payments accounts for the year ended 31 March 2020**

| <b>Date</b> | <b>Who</b>       | <b>Stamps<br/>Drawn</b> | <b>Class<br/>2nd</b> | <b>Class<br/>1st</b> | <b>Total</b> |
|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------|
|             |                  |                         |                      |                      | 25.69        |
| 03/04/2018  | LudusLeisure     |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 25.11        |
| 10/05/2019  | LudusLeisure     |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 24.53        |
| 10/05/2019  | AAFencing        |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 23.95        |
| 10/05/2019  | Abosmans         |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 23.37        |
| 10/05/2019  | NLC              |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 22.79        |
| 10/05/2019  | Came&Co          |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 22.21        |
| 10/05/2019  | RBS              |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 21.63        |
| 10/05/2019  | Hnewsham         |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 21.05        |
| 10/05/2019  | HMRC vat         |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 20.47        |
| 10/05/2019  | Awainwright      |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 19.89        |
| 03/06/2019  | HMRCvat          |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 19.31        |
| 03/06/2019  |                  | 2.26                    |                      |                      | 21.57        |
| 04/06/2019  | Kbrown           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 20.99        |
| 04/06/2019  | Dgriffiths       |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 20.41        |
| 02/07/2019  | CompleteWeed     |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 19.83        |
| 02/07/2019  | John Espin Signs |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 19.25        |
| 02/07/2019  | ERNLLCA          |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 18.67        |
| 07/07/2019  | npower           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 18.09        |
| 07/07/2019  | LoisAlbans       |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 17.51        |
| 30/07/2019  | Jchristophers    |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 16.93        |
| 12/08/2019  | CWCLtd           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 16.35        |
| 19/08/2019  | Hstaniforth      |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 15.77        |
| 19/08/2019  | RBS              |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 15.19        |
| 04/09/2019  | ICO              |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 14.61        |
| 16/09/2019  | Sbower           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 14.03        |
| 12/10/2019  | HMRC             |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 13.45        |
| 12/10/2019  | Miefley          |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 12.87        |
| 12/10/2019  | Dsmith           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 12.29        |
| 12/10/2019  | Sfletcher        |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 11.71        |
| 12/10/2019  | PKFLittlejohn    |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 11.13        |
| 12/10/2019  | PRComputer       |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 10.55        |
| 04/11/2019  |                  | 8.32                    |                      |                      | 18.87        |
| 05/11/2019  | Ccurry           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 18.29        |
| 05/11/2019  | Ccurry           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 17.71        |
| 05/11/2019  | LudusLeisure     |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 17.13        |
| 22/11/2019  | NLC              |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 16.55        |
| 04/02/2020  | CWCLtd           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 15.97        |
| 04/02/2020  | RBS              |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 15.39        |
| 05/11/2019  | Dsmith           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 14.81        |
| 02/12/2019  |                  | 1.90                    |                      |                      | 16.71        |
| 03/03/2020  | Ccurry           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 16.13        |
|             | N Power          |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 15.55        |
| 10/03/2020  | Lalbans          |                         | 0.80                 |                      | 14.75        |
| 19/03/2020  | Ningleton        |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 14.17        |
|             | npower           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 13.59        |
|             | CWCLtd           |                         | 0.58                 |                      | 13.01        |
|             |                  | 14.64                   |                      |                      | 27.65        |
| 31/03/2020  | Jcapper          |                         | 0.61                 |                      | 27.04        |
| 31/03/2020  | LuddVillgaHall   |                         | 0.61                 |                      | 26.43        |
|             | HMRC             |                         | 0.61                 |                      | 25.82        |
|             | Lalbans          |                         | 0.61                 |                      | 25.21        |
|             |                  |                         |                      |                      | 25.21        |
|             |                  | 27.12                   | 27.60                | 0.00                 | -0.48        |